
The Tipping Point: Strategies for Engaging In 
Dynamic Class Dialogue in Challenging Times 

by Michelle Allen 
Friday, January 8, 10:00—11:30 

 

Teaching Effectiveness: IDEA and Your 
Teaching Portfolio by Scott Phillips 
Tuesday, January 12, 10:00—11:00 

 

eLearning: Zoom Overview for Teaching  
by Jerad Watson, Brianna Johnson 
Tuesday, January 12, 11:00–12:30 

 

Advising as Teaching: Developing  
Your Personal Advising Philosophy  

by Heather Ammons  
Wednesday, January 13, 12:00—1:00 

 

Global Awareness: Current Challenges 
International Students are Facing and How  

You Can Help by Melissa Hawkins 
Thursday, January 14, 10:00—11:00 

 

eLearning: Advanced Zoom Features for 
Teaching by Jerad Watson, Brianna Johnson 

Thursday, January 14, 11:00–12:30 
 

Disability Support Services Town Hall for 
Faculty by Allison Solomon, Courtney 

Champion 
Thursday, January 14, 1:00—2:00 

 

UAB Libraries: Affordable Instructional 
Material for Online and Hybrid Courses  

by Delores Carlito 
Friday, January 15, 11:00—12:00 

 

Career Influencer Network: UAB Career Center 
Services and Resources 

Tuesday, January 19, 1:00—2:00 
 
 

eLearning: Canvas Overview for Beginners  
by Jerad Watson, Brianna Johnson 

Wednesday, January 20, 11:00–12:30 
 

Mental Health Matters: Supporting  
Student Mental Health During COVID-19  

by Angela Stowe 
Thursday, January 21, 1:00—2:00 

 

Global Awareness: Please Talk! Promoting 
Class Participation by Melissa Hawkins 

Friday, January 22, 10:00—11:30 
 

Career Influencer Network: UAB Career Center 
Services and Resources 

Monday, January 25, 1:00—2:00 
 

Accessibility: Animals on Campus by Courtney 
Champion and Valerie DuBose 

Tuesday, January 26, 9:00—10:00 
 

Teaching Writing: The Writing Process  
by Amy Cates 

Wednesday, January 27, 1:00—2:00 
 

Global Awareness: Bystander Intervention  
by Michelle Allen 

Thursday, January 28, 10:00—11:30 
 

eLearning: Canvas Modules  
by Jerad Watson, Courtney Felton 
Thursday, January 28, 11:00–12:30  

 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: 
Leadership Fables by Lynn Nichols,  

Curry Bordelon 
Thursday, January 28, 12:00—1:00 

 

Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide 
Gatekeeper Training by Consuelo Click 

Thursday, January 28, 1:00—2:30  
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